Page 1/2

Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Langman - (807514) - Weston-Super-Mare SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
31.74 338 F 19/10/19  Weston-Super-Mare Halloween Horror Open Meet Hutton Moor LC Weston SM 3
32.46 316 F 13/04/19 Gloucester City Spring Level 2 & 3 Open Meet Gloucester Weston S M 2
32.52 314 F 22/10117 Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet Newport Weston S M 2
32.63 311 F 20/04/19 Weston-Super-Mare 17th Easter Open Meet Hutton Moor Weston S M 3
32.66 310 F 25/06/17 Clevedon & Chard Open Meet Weston super Mare Weston S M 3
32.89 303 H 11/02/17  Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Weston SM 2
32.90 303 F 20/11/16 Plymouth Leander Winter Qualifier Open 2016 Plymouth Weston S M 2
32.98 301 F 17/12/16  City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Bristol Weston SM 3
33.02 300 F 16/12/17 Yeovil Christmas 2017 Open Meet Millfield Weston S M 3
33.13 297 F 16/07/17 Weston Super Mare Club Championships Weston super Mare Weston S M 4
33.44 289 F 01/04/17 Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017 Gloucester Weston S M 2
33.54 286 H 27/03/16 Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet Weston super Mare Weston S M 3
33.66 283 H 03/07/16  ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin Gloucester Weston S M 3
34.11 272 F 09/04/16  Gloucester City Spring Level 2 Gloucester Weston SM 2
34.66 259 H 30/01/16 Somerset ASA County Championships Millfield Weston S M 2
35.03 251 F 17/07/16 Weston Super Mare Club Championships Hutton Moor Weston S M 4
35.46 242 F 19/12/15  Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet Millfield Weston S M 3
35.64 238 H 05/07/15 ASA South West Fast 5 Competition Gloucester 3
36.09 229 H 06/07/14  BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition Gloucester 3
36.15 228 F 10/01/15  Taunton Deane & Street New Year Level 3 Meet Weston Super Mare Weston SM 3
36.17 228 F 08/02/15  Gloucestershire County Championships Gloucester Bishopsworth 2
36.21 227 H 10/01/15 Taunton Deane & Street New Year Level 3 Meet Weston Super Mare Weston S M 3
36.24 227 H 05/04/15 Weston 13th Easter Open Meet Hutton Moor 3
36.55 221 F 09/03/14 Gloucester County ASA Championships Gloucester Bishopsworth 2
37.23 209 H 15/11/14 Weston Super Mare Club Championships Weston Super Mare 4
37.31 208 H 20/04/14 Weston 12th Easter Open Meet Weston Bishopsworth 3

n=7 no

Copyright 2024

ACINCI4 4

Omibleanld ONA R ae. Mt

[V VPR PR

[V VP,

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



01.90
38.05
39.56
39.75
40.52
40.70
40.75
40.96
44.85

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.74
32.63
32.46
33.02
32.52
33.13
32.66
33.44
32.89
32.98
32.90
35.03
33.66
34.11
33.54
34.66
35.46
35.64
36.24
36.17
36.15
36.21
37.23
36.09
37.38
38.05
37.31
36.55
39.75
39.56
40.75
40.52

40.70
40.96

44.85

Copyright 2024

196
174
172
162
160
159
157

119

WA Pts

338
311
316
300
314
297
310
289
303

303
251
283
272

259
242
238
227
228
228
227
209
229
206
196
208

221

174
159
162
160
157
119

m I I M

T

Round

m I T T @M =m I I mMm I I m I

-n

m M I

£0/V0r 14
18/05/14
26/05/13
30/11/13
21/04/13
31/03/13
12/05/13
03/03/13
07/10/12

Date

19/10/19
20/04/19
13/04/19
16/12/17
22/10117
16/07/17
25/06/17
01/04/17
11/02/17
17/12/16
20/11/16
17/07/16
03/07/16
09/04/16
27/03/16
30/01/16
19/12/15
05/07/15
05/04/15
08/02/15
10/01/15
10/01/15
15/11/14
06/07/14
25/05/14
18/05/14
20/04/14
09/03/14
30/11/13
26/05/13
12/05/13
21/04/13
31/03/13
03/03/13
07/10/12

SUULNIWUIU DU IWidy VIEEL
The Three Counties Invitation Gala

Southwold SC May Meet

Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet

Salisbury Sprints Open Meet
Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
Exeter May Meet

Gloucestershire County Championships

Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet

Meet

Weston-Super-Mare Halloween Horror Open Meet
Weston-Super-Mare 17th Easter Open Meet
Gloucester City Spring Level 2 & 3 Open Meet
Yeovil Christmas 2017 Open Meet

Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet

Weston Super Mare Club Championships
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017

Somerset County Championships 2017

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Plymouth Leander Winter Qualifier Open 2016
Weston Super Mare Club Championships

ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin

Gloucester City Spring Level 2
Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet
Somerset ASA County Championships

Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet

ASA South West Fast 5 Competition

Weston 13th Easter Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Championships
Taunton Deane & Street New Year Level 3 Meet
Taunton Deane & Street New Year Level 3 Meet
Weston Super Mare Club Championships

BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition
Southwold SC May Meet

The Three Counties Invitation Gala

Weston 12th Easter Open Meet

Gloucester County ASA Championships

Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet

Southwold SC May Meet

Exeter May Meet

Salisbury Sprints Open Meet
Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Championships

Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet

VWESIUII SUpET IvieTe
Gloucester

Weston

Millfield

Salisbury

Weston

Cardiff

Gloucester

Millfield

Venue

Hutton Moor LC
Hutton Moor
Gloucester

Millfield

Newport

Weston super Mare
Weston super Mare
Gloucester

Millfield

Bristol

Plymouth

Hutton Moor
Gloucester
Gloucester

Weston super Mare
Millfield

Millfield

Gloucester

Hutton Moor
Gloucester

Weston Super Mare
Weston Super Mare
Weston Super Mare
Gloucester

Weston super Mere
Gloucester

Weston

Gloucester

Millfield

Weston

Cardiff

Salisbury

Weston

Gloucester

Millfield

Pag§2/2

VVESLUIT O VI

3
Bishopsworth 3
Bishopsworth 3
Bishopsworth 3
Bishopsworth 3
Bishopsworth 2
Bishopsworth 2
Bishopsworth 3

Club Swam Under Level

Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 4
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 2
Weston SM 2
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 4
Weston SM 3
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 3

3

3
Bishopsworth 2
Weston S M 3
Weston SM 3

4

3
Weston S M 3

3
Bishopsworth 3
Bishopsworth 2
Bishopsworth 3
Bishopsworth 3
Bishopsworth 2
Bishopsworth 3
Bishopsworth 3
Bishopsworth 2
Bishopsworth 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



