Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Langman - (807514) - Weston-Super-Mare SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
31.74	338	F	19/10/19	Weston-Super-Mare Halloween Horror Open Meet	Hutton Moor LC	Weston S M	3
32.46	316	F	13/04/19	Gloucester City Spring Level 2 & 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Weston S M	2
32.52	314	F	22/10/17	Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Weston S M	2
32.63	311	F	20/04/19	Weston-Super-Mare 17th Easter Open Meet	Hutton Moor	Weston S M	3
32.66	310	F	25/06/17	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Weston S M	3
32.89	303	Н	11/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Weston S M	2
32.90	303	F	20/11/16	Plymouth Leander Winter Qualifier Open 2016	Plymouth	Weston S M	2
32.98	301	F	17/12/16	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol	Weston S M	3
33.02	300	F	16/12/17	Yeovil Christmas 2017 Open Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	3
33.13	297	F	16/07/17	Weston Super Mare Club Championships	Weston super Mare	Weston S M	4
33.44	289	F	01/04/17	Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017	Gloucester	Weston S M	2
33.54	286	Н	27/03/16	Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet	Weston super Mare	Weston S M	3
33.66	283	Н	03/07/16	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin	Gloucester	Weston S M	3
34.11	272	F	09/04/16	Gloucester City Spring Level 2	Gloucester	Weston S M	2
34.66	259	Н	30/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	2
35.03	251	F	17/07/16	Weston Super Mare Club Championships	Hutton Moor	Weston S M	4
35.46	242	F	19/12/15	Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	3
35.64	238	Н	05/07/15	ASA South West Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester		3
36.09	229	Н	06/07/14	BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester		3
36.15	228	F	10/01/15	Taunton Deane & Street New Year Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Weston S M	3
36.17	228	F	08/02/15	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Bishopsworth	2
36.21	227	Н	10/01/15	Taunton Deane & Street New Year Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Weston S M	3
36.24	227	Н	05/04/15	Weston 13th Easter Open Meet	Hutton Moor		3
36.55	221	F	09/03/14	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Bishopsworth	2
37.23	209	Н	15/11/14	Weston Super Mare Club Championships	Weston Super Mare		4
37.31	208	Н	20/04/14	Weston 12th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Bishopsworth	3
right 202	4	E	05/05/14	Courthworld CC May Mass	Moston ormar Mara	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

							Page 2 / 2
31.30	∠∪0	Г	Z3/U3/ 14	SUULTIWUIU SC IVIAY IVIEEL	weston super were	MASIOLI O IAI	1 age 272
38.05	196	F	18/05/14	The Three Counties Invitation Gala	Gloucester		3
39.56	174	F	26/05/13	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston	Bishopsworth	3
39.75	172	F	30/11/13	Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Bishopsworth	3
40.52	162	Н	21/04/13	Salisbury Sprints Open Meet	Salisbury	Bishopsworth	3
40.70	160	Н	31/03/13	Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Bishopsworth	3
40.75	159	F	12/05/13	Exeter May Meet	Cardiff	Bishopsworth	2
40.96	157	Н	03/03/13	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Bishopsworth	2
44.85	119	F	07/10/12	Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet	Millfield	Bishopsworth	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.74	338	F	19/10/19	Weston-Super-Mare Halloween Horror Open Meet	Hutton Moor LC	Weston S M	3
32.63	311	F	20/04/19	Weston-Super-Mare 17th Easter Open Meet	Hutton Moor	Weston S M	3
32.46	316	F	13/04/19	Gloucester City Spring Level 2 & 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Weston S M	2
33.02	300	F	16/12/17	Yeovil Christmas 2017 Open Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	3
32.52	314	F	22/10/17	Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Weston S M	2
33.13	297	F	16/07/17	Weston Super Mare Club Championships	Weston super Mare	Weston S M	4
32.66	310	F	25/06/17	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Weston S M	3
33.44	289	F	01/04/17	Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017	Gloucester	Weston S M	2
32.89	303	Н	11/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Weston S M	2
32.98	301	F	17/12/16	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol	Weston S M	3
32.90	303	F	20/11/16	Plymouth Leander Winter Qualifier Open 2016	Plymouth	Weston S M	2
35.03	251	F	17/07/16	Weston Super Mare Club Championships	Hutton Moor	Weston S M	4
33.66	283	Н	03/07/16	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin	Gloucester	Weston S M	3
34.11	272	F	09/04/16	Gloucester City Spring Level 2	Gloucester	Weston S M	2
33.54	286	Н	27/03/16	Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet	Weston super Mare	Weston S M	3
34.66	259	Н	30/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	2
35.46	242	F	19/12/15	Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	3
35.64	238	Н	05/07/15	ASA South West Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester		3
36.24	227	Н	05/04/15	Weston 13th Easter Open Meet	Hutton Moor		3
36.17	228	F	08/02/15	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Bishopsworth	2
36.15	228	F	10/01/15	Taunton Deane & Street New Year Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Weston S M	3
36.21	227	Н	10/01/15	Taunton Deane & Street New Year Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Weston S M	3
37.23	209	Н	15/11/14	Weston Super Mare Club Championships	Weston Super Mare		4
36.09	229	Н	06/07/14	BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester		3
37.38	206	F	25/05/14	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston super Mere	Weston S M	3
38.05	196	F	18/05/14	The Three Counties Invitation Gala	Gloucester		3
37.31	208	Н	20/04/14	Weston 12th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Bishopsworth	3
36.55	221	F	09/03/14	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Bishopsworth	2
39.75	172	F	30/11/13	Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Bishopsworth	3
39.56	174	F	26/05/13	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston	Bishopsworth	3
40.75	159	F	12/05/13	Exeter May Meet	Cardiff	Bishopsworth	2
40.52	162	Н	21/04/13	Salisbury Sprints Open Meet	Salisbury	Bishopsworth	3
40.70	160	Н	31/03/13	Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Bishopsworth	3
40.96	157	Н	03/03/13	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Bishopsworth	2
				·			

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS